+
t ,""t ... .
\....___./
·' .">A.:
....____.,
,w\fllll GIASIIBUHIIII ~
~
+ +

CLC DC LIGHTER PLUG CABLE ..... $ 11 .
BENCHER: .
BY-1 MODEL KEYER PADDLES ... . . . $ 35 .
CURTIS:
EK-430 ELECTRONIC KEYER ......• $110.
R,L. DRAKE:
MN-7 (TR-7 STYLE) ANTENNA TUNER WITH
B-1000 BALUN ............• , . ,. $165.
MS-7 {TR-7 STYLE) SPEAKER ..... $ 29.
WH-7 (TR-7 STYLE) SWR/WATTMETER$73.
1525EM .TOUCHTONE MICROPHONE .. . $ 43.
HY-GAIN:
14AVQ l0-40 TRAP VERTICAL . . ... $ 50 .
18AVQ 10- 80 TRAP VERTICAL ... .. $ 75.
TH3MK3 3EL 10-15-20M BEAM ..... $159.
TH6DXX 6EL 10-15-20M BEAM ..... $199.
105BA 5EL 10M MONO BAND BEAM .. $ 95 .
153BA 3EL 15M MONO BAND BEAM .. $ 59.
204BA 4EL 20M MONO BAND BEAM .. $159.
!COM: _
IC-701S SSB TCVR W/MIC & AC' PS$1379.
IC-211 2M FM/SSB TCVR ......... $729.
RM- 2 REMOTE PROGRAMMER . ... . ... $159.
NPC:
4AMP REG.6AMP MAX 13 , 6VDC P.S.$ 29.
8AMP REG . 12AMP MAX " " $ 45 .
SHURE :
~MICROPHONE HI-IMP ... . . . . $ 25 .
444 DESK MICROPHONE HI-IMP . .. $ 33,
TRI-EX TOWERS:
BIG DISCOUNTS ON ALL MODELS - ASK
FOR QUOTE WHEN YOUR READY TO BUY!
'*'MAsTERcHARGE·:·visAisAc'oK!* .... . .
* WE SHIP UPS - P.P.- MOTOR FREIGHT*
* PR I CES F .O. B. ALTAVILLE, CA . *
* PRICE AND AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE* THANK YOU!
..S~ S.A.S.E.
~,, Y2 of%"~~
i
\
' ~· . ~
\
,;t::-,, .,,
I
;.;
'--/
M·ADISON
ELECTRONICS SUPPLY, INC.
1508·F McKINNEY • HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002
7131858-0288
KENWOOD - TR7600J.\
Beat the high cost of Deluxe 2 meter operation
Remote Controller (optiol'l)
• Stores • Scans
• Reads Out Frequency
(CALL FOR QUOTE)
!;
;;:
"'
~
r.
~
-,
z
8
)>
3 .,
'...__/
WINTER WONDERS
OMNI-J & heavy duty magnet moun't compiete.
TRIEX W-5t FT Self Suppo'rt Tower (Reg. $825.00)
Your Cost (F.O.B. Calilornia) .